
Kampioenschap van Vlaanderen indoor cadetten en scholieren 

Gent, zondag 19 januari 2020 

Resultaten 

 
 

CADETTEN MEISJES 

 
60 meter 
Reeks 1  
 1 330 LAUREYS ZOë                05 DUFF  7.89    
 2 159 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN        06 KAAG  8.12    
 3 212 MICHIEL BIEKE              05 FLAC  8.15    
 4 1018 BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA    05 VMOL  8.27    
 5 70 GOOSEN YANA                05 AZW   8.31    
 6 264 WILLEMYNS ZOë              06 ABES  8.41    
 7 99 RECOUR JANTE               06 LEBB  8.60    
 8 845 VRANKEN LAURE              05 ATLA  8.70    
Reeks 2  
 1 91 DE SAEGHER STEFFI          05 ACW   7.96    
 2 707 DHONDT RUNE                06 KAAG  8.09    
 3 561 RAWOE ANNABEL              06 DAC   8.26    
 4 1012 SAKWE NAOMI                05 RCG   8.27    
 5 1110 BOONE DAVINE               05 AVLO  8.29    
 6 354 OOGHE LAURA                06 HCO   8.42    
 7 562 DE SMET LENA               06 DAC   8.46    
 8 627 SIRJACOBS ANKE             06 VS    8.53    
Reeks 3  
 1 269 VERMEIREN NOOR             05 ACHL  7.97    
 2 1017 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA 05 VMOL  8.00    
 3 399 VANSPAUWEN MARGOT         06 TACT  8.25    
 4 195 AUGUSTINAS NORAH           05 ACA   8.31    
 5 210 LOOTS ANOUK                05 SACN  8.32    
 6 947 SWELDENS PAULINE           05 RCT   8.35    
 7 584 VAN AERSCHOT RIET          05 SPBO  8.46    
 8 902 BEKAERT JITSKE             05 AVR   8.59    
Reeks 4  
 1 288 DAVIDS MAITHE              05 AVT   7.95    
 2 573 MARIEN KJERSTI             05 LYRA  7.99    
 3 294 BOLLENGIER IRIS            06 VS    8.18    
 4 100 HEYVAERT ELLA              05 LEBB  8.21    
 5 506 VAN VLASSELAER LOTTE      06 ROBA  8.40    
 6 1092 TRAORE AïCHA               06 KAAG  8.41    
 7 385 VAN DAELE JUTTA            05 AVMO  8.45    
 8 1022 AELBRECHT LORIEN           05 ACW   8.54    
Reeks 5  
 1 842 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA            05 LYRA  7.96    
 2 761 BEKOUME QUEENCEY          05 LOND  8.12    
 3 612 DEVILLé ZOë                05 ADD   8.30    
 4 1036 VAN DE VIJVER ZOé          05 SPBO  8.32    
 5 825 COWIE JADE                 05 AVLO  8.34    
 6 211 MICHIEL CATO               05 FLAC  8.35    
 7 473 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        06 ACHL  8.67 
FINALE 

 1 842 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA           05 LYRA  7.85   KvV 1 

 2 330 LAUREYS ZOë                05 DUFF  7.90   KvV 2 

 3 288 DAVIDS MAITHE              05 AVT   7.97   KvV 3 

 4 269 VERMEIREN NOOR             05 ACHL  8.01    

 5 707 DHONDT RUNE                06 KAAG  8.05    

 6 1017 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA 05 VMOL  8.06    

 7 573 MARIEN KJERSTI             05 LYRA  8.07    

 8 91 DE SAEGHER STEFFI          05 ACW   8.12    
 
 
 
 
 



60 meter horden 
Reeks 1  
 1 91 DE SAEGHER STEFFI          05 ACW   8.90    
 2 842 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA            05 LYRA  9.09    
 3 310 STEELS SITA                05 HAMM  9.22    
 4 354 OOGHE LAURA                06 HCO   9.48    
 5 15 VAN BALLAER MARTHA        06 ACHL  9.54    
 6 50 VANDERVELDEN KATO         05 SACN  9.71    
 7 8 VAN ROOSENDAEL MEREL      05 ACHL  9.73    
 8 95 GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA       06 LEBB  10.35    
Reeks 2  
 1 525 KOEKELKOREN NOOR          05 DCLA  8.97    
 2 459 BASTIL MARGAUX             05 ASVO  9.10    
 3 834 VAN DE WIELE HANNE         05 AVLO  9.23    
 4 825 COWIE JADE                 05 AVLO  9.46    
 5 154 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        06 AZW   9.60    
 6 651 VERBEKE ERINN              06 STAX  9.78    
 7 94 MUYSHONDT EMMA             06 LEBB  9.98    
 8 24 AREFI LARA                 05 STAX  10.38    
Reeks 3  
 1 299 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE         06 KAAG  8.90    
 2 904 MONDELAERS LAURE           06 RCT   9.14    
 3 573 MARIEN KJERSTI             05 LYRA  9.50    
 4 309 VAN HECKE LENA             05 HAMM  9.62    
 5 836 VERNIERS STEPHANIE         05 AVLO  9.69    
 6 1076 SERRé LENA                 05 DAC   10.14    
 7 226 SEBREGTS ASHLEY*           06 KAPE  10.24  
Finale 

 1 299 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE         06 KAAG  8.78   KvV 1 

 2 525 KOEKELKOREN NOOR          05 DCLA  8.92   KvV 2 

 3 91 DE SAEGHER STEFFI          05 ACW   8.97   KvV 3 

 4 842 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA           05 LYRA  8.98    

 5 904 MONDELAERS LAURE          06 RCT   9.10    

 6 310 STEELS SITA                05 HAMM  9.11    

 7 459 BASTIL MARGAUX             05 ASVO  9.14    

 8 834 VAN DE WIELE HANNE       05 AVLO  9.35    
 
200 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 618 LOENDERS LA-MY             05 OEH   27.35    
 2 947 SWELDENS PAULINE           05 RCT   27.64    
 3 1012 SAKWE NAOMI                05 RCG   27.78    
 4 845 VRANKEN LAURE              05 ATLA  28.13    
 5 422 VAN EYNDE LENI             05 LYRA  28.22    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 159 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN        06 KAAG  27.32    
 2 125 DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE   05 DEIN  27.68    
 3 1022 AELBRECHT LORIEN           05 ACW   27.76    
 4 584 VAN AERSCHOT RIET          05 SPBO  27.97    
 5 902 BEKAERT JITSKE             05 AVR   28.02    
Finalereeks 3  
 1 210 LOOTS ANOUK                05 SACN  27.18    
 2 561 RAWOE ANNABEL              06 DAC   27.25    
 3 858 MAENE KIARA - 21           05 LOOI  27.69    
 4 70 GOOSEN YANA                05 AZW   27.72    
 5 99 RECOUR JANTE               06 LEBB  27.76    
Finalereeks 4  
 1 294 BOLLENGIER IRIS            06 VS    26.56    
 2 548 NAESSENS PAULIEN           05 AZW   26.73    
 3 577 HEYVAERT NONA              05 LEBB  27.39    
 4 1036 VAN DE VIJVER ZOé          05 SPBO  27.47    
 5 264 WILLEMYNS ZOë              06 ABES  27.75    
Finalereeks 5  
 1 707 DHONDT RUNE                06 KAAG  26.16    
 2 100 HEYVAERT ELLA              05 LEBB  26.65    
 3 1092 TRAORE AïCHA               06 KAAG  26.90    
 4 310 STEELS SITA                05 HAMM  27.16    
 5 300 MOERMAN FENNE              05 AZW   27.92    
Finalereeks 6  
 1 330 LAUREYS ZOë                05 DUFF  25.33   KvV 1 

 2 288 DAVIDS MAITHE              05 AVT   25.44   KvV 2 

 3 412 FRANCART ELODIE            05 ADD   25.50   KvV 3 

 4 269 VERMEIREN NOOR             05 ACHL  25.95    



 
400 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 406 GEERARDYN MARIE            05 ACW   64.92    
 2 1028 RITIèRE CAMILLE            05 RCG   64.99    
 3 172 VERBERCKMOES MAUD         05 RCG   65.62    
 4 348 DOOMS ASHLEY               06 DEIN  66.89    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 96 VERMEULEN NELE             05 ACW   63.25    
 2 250 ROBBERECHT HANNE          05 HAMM  64.36    
 3 483 VANDAMME LISA              06 ROBA  65.25    
 4 648 VAN VAERENBERGH JULIE     05 DAC   65.41    
 5 284 WILLEKENS ASTER            05 AVT   65.67    
Finalereeks 3  
 1 98 VAN POUCKE FRAN            06 ACW   62.37    
 2 606 ANCKAERT ELIEN             06 HAC   62.60    
 3 549 VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE   05 OLSE  62.94    
 4 236 LANSEN SAARTJE             06 MACW  62.95    
 5 301 GEVAERT LAURA              05 AZW   64.08    
Finalereeks 4  
 1 1017 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA 05 VMOL  57.66   KvV 1 

 2 267 VAN PELT NINA              05 LOOI  58.47   KvV 2 

 3 1018 BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA    05 VMOL  59.31   KvV 3 

 4 444 HEYMANS HANNELORE         05 EA    60.43    
 5 834 VAN DE WIELE HANNE         05 AVLO  64.78    
 
800 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 818 LOOS JINTHE                05 HAMM  2:28.36    
 2 237 LOGIER FIEN                06 MACW  2:32.65    
 3 836 VERNIERS STEPHANIE         05 AVLO  2:33.05    
 4 235 VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU 05 MACW  2:34.60    
 5 560 VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE          06 DAC   2:36.76    
 6 700 DUHOUX DORIEN              06 VOLH  2:39.63    
 7 383 WELLENS AMBERLIE           06 LOOI  2:40.89    
 8 494 WILLEMS LORE               06 ROBA  2:41.84    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 162 HENKENS LORE               05 KAAG  2:23.92   KvV 1 

 2 816 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA    06 AVLO  2:25.29   KvV 2 

 3 229 VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA      06 GENK  2:25.48   KvV 3 

 4 17 PICARD KAAT                05 ACHL  2:25.76    
 5 90 BIESEMAN STIEN             05 OPW   2:26.27    
 6 281 VERHAVERT MARGOT          05 SPBO  2:27.13    
 7 327 BREMANS ANNE-SOPHIE       06 ACHL  2:27.89    
 8 601 HERMANS MOIA               05 LEBB  2:29.03    
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 923 MAES MEREL                 05 ACW   1.80   KvV 1 

 2 28 BRISSON ESTHER             05 STAX  1.65   KvV 2 

 3 313 RUYS CARO                  05 SPBO  1.59   KvV 3 

 4 444 HEYMANS HANNELORE         05 EA    1.59    
 5 571 DE VRIES SAM               05 LYRA  1.53    
 6 211 MICHIEL CATO               05 FLAC  1.50    
 7 212 MICHIEL BIEKE              05 FLAC  1.50    
 8 50 VANDERVELDEN KATO         05 SACN  1.45    
 9 154 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        06 AZW   1.45    
 10 750 VERHOEVEN LOES             06 ARAC  1.40    
  27 BOURY CHARLOTTE            06 STAX  NM     
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 66 MILLOEN SARIE              05 AVZK  3.40   KvV 1 

 2 903 VANHEUSDEN OLIVIA         05 RCT   2.80   KvV 2 

 3 911 DANIëLS ZITA               06 ACHL  2.70   KvV 3 

 3 1 BELLEMANS GITTE            06 DCLA  2.70   KvV 3 

 5 586 DE SCHRYVER ANTJE          05 VS    2.30    
 6 750 VERHOEVEN LOES             06 ARAC  2.10    
 6 109 DE BOE TILLYANNE           06 DCLA  2.10    
 
  



Verspringen  
 1 412 FRANCART ELODIE            05 ADD   5.62   KvV 1 

 2 299 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE        06 KAAG  5.27   KvV 2 

 3 298 BOONE YELENA               05 KAAG  5.23   KvV 3 

 4 577 HEYVAERT NONA              05 LEBB  5.00    
 5 548 NAESSENS PAULIEN           05 AZW   5.00    
 6 15 VAN BALLAER MARTHA        06 ACHL  4.91    
 7 43 VERKOYEN APRILL            05 SACN  4.80    
 8 586 DE SCHRYVER ANTJE          05 VS    4.71    
 9 612 DEVILLé ZOë                05 ADD   4.69    
 10 588 COENEGRACHTS ELLA         05 HAKI  3.69    
 
Hinkstapspringen  
 1 868 NANGE MARINE               05 ACKO  10.95   KvV 1 

 2 298 BOONE YELENA               05 KAAG  10.89   KvV 2 

 3 588 COENEGRACHTS ELLA         05 HAKI  10.32   KvV 3 

 4 144 KAULMANN CHARLOTTE        06 AVT   10.12    
 5 95 GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA       06 LEBB  9.99    
 6 226 SEBREGTS ASHLEY*           06 KAPE  9.70    
 7 132 STOCKMANS BRITT            06 LOOI  9.63    
 8 238 DEMEESTER LORE             06 MACW  9.59    
 9 147 MARIALE ELLE               06 AVT   9.50    
 10 129 LEYSEN BENTHE              06 LOOI  9.42    
 
Kogelstoten  
 1 36 TAY SENA                   05 STAX  12.96   KvV 1 

 2 904 MONDELAERS LAURE           06 RCT   11.72   KvV 2 

 3 43 VERKOYEN APRILL            05 SACN  11.56   KvV 3 

 4 227 VANDER AVERT CARO         05 KAPE  11.42    
 5 525 KOEKELKOREN NOOR          05 DCLA  10.94    
 6 742 KOPPERT ELISABETH          06 ATAC  10.81    
 7 386 VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES    06 OLSE  10.49    
 8 474 JACOBIEN LENNE             06 ACHL  10.18    
 9 147 MARIALE ELLE               06 AVT   9.55    
 10 166 DE LANDSHEERE EMMA        05 RCG   9.19   

  



SCHOLIEREN MEISJES 

 
60 meter 
Reeks 1  
 1 2648 CLAES NOA                  03 VMOL  7.94    
 2 2773 VANDOMMELE YANA            03 FLAC  8.13    
 3 3178 DEVICHE LORE               04 ACP   8.32    
 4 2554 GENDARME XANA              04 AVZK  8.35    
 5 2502 GOEN SARA                  04 ACW   8.44    
 6 2676 HELSEN LOTTE               04 ACHL  8.45    
 7 2511 PRAET AXELLE               04 STAX  8.51    
 8 2954 VAN DE PERRE STIEN         04 ACHL  8.61    
Reeks 2  
 1 2634 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE      03 KAAG  8.05    
 2 3012 D'HAEYERE KATO             04 ACME  8.13    
 3 3297 GBEDASSI INES              03 OEH   8.18    
 4 2867 SUNTHORN VIRIYA            03 OLSE  8.31    
 5 2561 MONBALIU MIRTE             04 DCLA  8.38    
 6 3003 VERPLANCKE ALIX            03 MACW  8.50    
 7 3267 PLOMPEN ALEXA              04 OLSE  8.51    
 8 2755 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN          04 ACW   8.66    
Reeks 3  
 1 2618 DE VARé CLARA              04 KAAG  8.15    
 2 2934 DE BLOCK VEERLE            03 ACW   8.23    
 3 3065 VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT       04 ASVO  8.24    
 4 3033 VAN PARYS LOUISE           03 DEIN  8.33    
 5 2602 LEROY LOTTE                04 RCG   8.33    
 6 2666 VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE   03 HAC   8.58    
 7 3052 VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE       03 RIEM  8.61    
Reeks 4  
 1 3134 METTEN HELENA              03 AVT   8.18    
 2 2821 ANYANWU VALENTINE         04 ACG   8.34    
 3 2899 HENNEQUIN JULIETTE         03 OB    8.35    
 4 2968 VAN HASSEL JANNEKE         04 VOLH  8.41    
 5 3093 VIDARSSON SUNNA-LIF        04 AVLO  8.42    
 6 2508 FAVOREEL THAIS             04 STAX  8.47    
  2929 BASTIAANSEN HANNE          04 LOOI  DIS       
Reeks 5  
 1 2790 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY            03 ZWAT  8.09    
 2 3302 KERSTENS LAURIAN           03 ZWAT  8.20    
 3 3205 STEVENS ANGéLIQUE          04 OLSE  8.24    
 4 2710 VENDRIX YENTHE             03 ACA   8.33    
 5 2941 DE TROYER LISA             04 LEBB  8.52    
 6 2650 CUYVERS FLOOR              04 VMOL  8.54    
 7 3036 LEHAEN PAULIEN             03 RCT   8.65  
Finale 

 1 2648 CLAES NOA                  03 VMOL  7.87   KvV 1 

 2 2634 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE      03 KAAG  8.04   KvV 2 

 3 2790 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY            03 ZWAT  8.07   KvV 3 

 4 2773 VANDOMMELE YANA           03 FLAC  8.08    

 5 3012 D'HAEYERE KATO             04 ACME  8.13    

 6 3297 GBEDASSI INES              03 OEH   8.13    

 7 2618 DE VARé CLARA              04 KAAG  8.15    

 8 3134 METTEN HELENA              03 AVT   8.24    
 
60 meter horden 
Reeks 1  
 1 2786 DIOUF LOUISE               04 KAAG  9.14    
 2 2691 SONNEVILLE AMELIE          04 KAAG  9.14    
 3 2696 DE NAEYER MARIE            03 ACME  9.18    
 4 2986 VERSTREPEN MARTE           04 GENK  9.35    
 5 2961 SILVERANS JANE             03 EA    9.38    
 6 2923 REWEGHS STEFKA             03 DAC   9.43    
 7 2797 DE BACKER LIZA             04 ACG   9.69    
 8 2870 VANDENBROUCKE JADE        04 DAC   9.94    
 
  



Reeks 2  
 1 2699 VERHAVERT AMELIE           04 HAMM  8.96    
 2 2790 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY            03 ZWAT  8.99    
 3 2570 BOONEN LORE                04 LOOI  9.33    
 4 2582 VAN LOOCK STIEN            03 DCLA  9.35    
 5 2948 DENECKER AMéLIE            04 ROBA  9.53    
 6 2512 SPEURT EVA                 03 STAX  9.58    
 7 2814 DE MEYER STIEN             03 ROBA  9.80    
 8 2631 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE   04 AVR   9.81    
Reeks 3  
 1 2893 WAUTERS EMMA               03 DAC   8.93    
 2 2642 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA      03 AVKA  9.16    
 3 2878 MARIEN SVELTE              03 LYRA  9.34    
 4 2689 JACOBS CLAIRE              04 DCLA  9.42    
 5 3005 VANHEE MAYA                04 MACW  9.58    
 6 2687 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE       03 VS    9.77    
 7 2955 VAN HOVE LOENA             04 ACHL  10.03    
 8 2561 MONBALIU MIRTE             04 DCLA  10.10  
Finale 

 1 2699 VERHAVERT AMELIE          04 HAMM  8.78   KvV 1 

 2 2790 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY            03 ZWAT  8.89   KvV 2 

 3 2893 WAUTERS EMMA               03 DAC   8.92   KvV 3 

 4 2691 SONNEVILLE AMELIE          04 KAAG  9.03    

 5 2642 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA      03 AVKA  9.04    

 6 2570 BOONEN LORE                04 LOOI  9.06    

 7 2786 DIOUF LOUISE               04 KAAG  9.10    

 8 2696 DE NAEYER MARIE            03 ACME  9.12  
 
200 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 3205 STEVENS ANGéLIQUE          04 OLSE  26.82    
 2 3093 VIDARSSON SUNNA-LIF        04 AVLO  27.25    
 3 3003 VERPLANCKE ALIX            03 MACW  27.60    
 4 2676 HELSEN LOTTE               04 ACHL  28.08    
  3052 VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE       03 RIEM  DIS       
Finalereeks 2  
 1 3065 VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT       04 ASVO  26.92    
 2 3178 DEVICHE LORE               04 ACP   27.16    
 3 3104 VINCKE LIBELIA             03 HAC   27.51    
 4 3049 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE           04 RIEM  27.63    
 5 2968 VAN HASSEL JANNEKE         04 VOLH  28.00    
Finalereeks 3  
 1 2773 VANDOMMELE YANA            03 FLAC  26.70    
 2 2821 ANYANWU VALENTINE         04 ACG   26.81    
 3 2867 SUNTHORN VIRIYA            03 OLSE  27.29    
 4 2602 LEROY LOTTE                04 RCG   27.32    
 5 2899 HENNEQUIN JULIETTE         03 OB    27.49    
Finalereeks 4  
 1 2961 SILVERANS JANE             03 EA    26.16    
 2 2570 BOONEN LORE                04 LOOI  26.60    
 3 2653 CHRISTIAENS STIEN          03 DEIN  27.10    
  3012 D'HAEYERE KATO             04 ACME  DNS       
  2934 DE BLOCK VEERLE            03 ACW   DIS       
Finalereeks 5  
 1 2929 BASTIAANSEN HANNE          04 LOOI  26.09    
 2 3297 GBEDASSI INES              03 OEH   26.37    
 3 2618 DE VARé CLARA              04 KAAG  26.64    
 4 2893 WAUTERS EMMA               03 DAC   26.98    
Finalereeks 6  
 1 2699 VERHAVERT AMELIE           04 HAMM  25.53   KvV 1 

 2 2882 VANHOEIJEN SENNAH         04 DEIN  25.57   KvV 2 

 3 2634 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE      03 KAAG  25.75   KvV 3 

 4 2648 CLAES NOA                  03 VMOL  26.36    
 
  



400 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 2746 VAN HULLE OONA             04 RCG   62.75    
 2 2606 VANDENPUTTE AUDE          03 OPW   64.46    
 3 3174 VAN OUYTSEL JANNE          04 ROBA  65.38    
 4 2844 DE SMET SISKA              04 ACME  66.99    
 5 3008 KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE       04 ATAC  67.20    
 6 2659 GEYS LOTTE                 03 VMOL  69.02    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 3135 SOUFFREE AMBER             03 DCLA  61.37    
 2 2813 COENE CHARLOTTE            04 ROBA  62.58    
 3 2553 HUYCK TIMEA                04 LEBB  62.88    
 4 2824 VANDER BEKEN AMBER        03 ASVO  63.24    
 5 2687 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE       03 VS    64.26    
  2832 DE SMET CATO               03 VS    DNF       
Finalereeks 3  
 1 2786 DIOUF LOUISE               04 KAAG  61.60    
 2 2528 VERHEYEN LIES              04 SACN  61.88    
 3 2939 KERSEMANS JELKE            04 SPBO  62.03    
 4 2915 VANHERLE BRITT             03 ADD   62.31    
 5 2589 VANDAEL ISALIE             04 AVT   62.34    
 6 2823 LIBBERECHT LISA            04 ACG   62.95    
Finalereeks 4  
 1 2691 SONNEVILLE AMELIE          04 KAAG  58.97   KvV 1 

 2 2853 OWUSU BERYL                03 RCG   59.21   KvV 2 

 3 2896 UDECHUKWU HILARY          03 HAKI  60.41   KvV 3 

 4 2966 FIERET NOVA                04 DAC   60.92    
 5 2782 SCHEPERS INA               03 AVT   61.56      
 
800 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 2897 WILLEMS LOTTE              03 LEBB  2:26.86    
 2 3076 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE       04 SACN  2:27.26    
 3 2909 DAELMAN DEMI               04 LEBB  2:27.57    
 4 3124 VAN MIEGHEM ELISE          04 DAC   2:34.88    
 5 3096 CALDERS DINA               04 ROBA  2:35.08    
 6 2898 MERTENS HASSE              04 LEBB  2:35.15    
 7 2857 VAN DE WALLE ANNA          04 RCG   2:45.09    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 2908 KLUSKENS JANA              04 LEBB  2:19.16   KvV 1 

 2 2663 TEMMERMAN ADELINE         04 AVR   2:20.99   KvV 2 

 3 2907 KLUSKENS ELENA             04 LEBB  2:22.94   KvV 3 

 4 2951 CAPA NILAY                 03 RCG   2:25.07    
 5 2932 SERRé SOFIE                03 LOOI  2:27.38    
 6 3014 BORRY INE                  04 SPBO  2:28.20    
 7 2541 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE     03 AZW   2:29.33    
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 2665 LIGNEEL YORUNN             03 HAC   1.68   KvV 1 

 2 3245 SCHAERLAEKEN YANA         04 ACBR  1.63   KvV 2 

 3 3076 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE       04 SACN  1.61   KvV 3 

 4 2677 DE TROYER MARIE            03 VS    1.61    
 5 2870 VANDENBROUCKE JADE        04 DAC   1.56    
 5 3039 VERMEULEN JANE             04 SGOL  1.56    
 7 2923 REWEGHS STEFKA             03 DAC   1.53    
 8 2855 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE        03 AVKA  1.53    
 9 2640 VERSTEELE KLARA            04 MACW  1.50    
 10 3005 VANHEE MAYA                04 MACW  1.50  
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 2988 DE TAEYE LORE              04 RCT   2.70   KvV 1 

 2 3262 LAZARD MAURANNE            04 TACT  2.40   KvV 2 

 3 2658 VERCAIGNE METTE            04 VMOL  2.30   KvV 3 

 
  



Verspringen 
 1 2969 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA        03 VOLH  5.73   KvV 1 

 2 2882 VANHOEIJEN SENNAH         04 DEIN  5.63   KvV 2 

 3 2803 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          03 HAC   5.41   KvV 3 

 4 2986 VERSTREPEN MARTE           04 GENK  5.14    
 5 2653 CHRISTIAENS STIEN          03 DEIN  5.11    
 6 3066 DE SCHEPPER KATO           03 ASVO  5.09    
 7 2689 JACOBS CLAIRE              04 DCLA  5.02    
 8 3240 CORSTJENS MARIE            03 AVT   4.91    
 9 2853 OWUSU BERYL                03 RCG   4.66    
 10 3050 DE PAPE JELKE              04 RIEM  4.53  
 
Hinkstapspringen  
 1 3066 DE SCHEPPER KATO           03 ASVO  10.84   KvV 1 

 2 2803 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN           03 HAC   10.57   KvV 2 

 3 2508 FAVOREEL THAIS             04 STAX  10.52   KvV 3 

 4 2892 GOVAERTS MARIEKE           04 HAKI  10.44    
 5 2573 BROUCKAERT KATO            04 AVT   10.37    
 6 3282 CARDON SOFIE               03 VITA  10.20    
 7 3227 KONNEH BENDU*              04 BVAC  9.85    
 8 3237 DE CLEEN ELIN              04 ZWAT  9.51    
 9 2652 DEMEESTER ELINE            03 MACW  9.30    
  2590 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE          03 AVT   NM     
 
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 2856 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         03 AVKA  13.97   KvV 1 

 2 2969 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA        03 VOLH  13.24   KvV 2 

 3 2646 REYSKENS BIRGIT            04 GENK  12.74   KvV 3 

 4 3152 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE        03 ZWAT  12.45    
 5 2554 GENDARME XANA              04 AVZK  12.06    
 6 2768 VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE     03 DEIN  11.49    
 7 3247 VAN DONINCK DAPHNE        04 ACBR  11.43    
 8 3068 VANDEWALLE FEBE            03 ASVO  11.17    
 9 2519 VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN         03 STAX  10.39    
 10 2759 SAUTIER NORIANE            03 AZW   9.70  
 
  

CADETTEN JONGENS 

 
60 meter 
Reeks 1  
 1 144 TORCK JARNO                05 LEBB  7.31    
 2 292 DE STRYCKER KASPER         05 HAMM  7.89    
 3 243 SMIS PIETER                06 VAC   7.92    
 4 178 TALLIEU LEANDRO            05 AVR   8.09    
 5 889 VAN ACKER MATTEO           06 BVAC  8.20    
 6 309 LEYSEELE WOUT              05 BEHO  8.22    
 7 650 DHAENE THOMAS              06 ACW   8.36    
  414 BARIGAND SANTIAGO          06 OB    DIS       
Reeks 2  
 1 622 BERGS DIETER               05 ROBA  7.39    
 2 351 RAMAKERS SVERRE            05 MACW  7.71    
 3 903 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID  06 ATAC  7.95    
 4 624 PROFETA SIMON              05 GENK  8.01    
 5 892 VAN NEYGEN ZENO            05 DAC   8.18    
 6 500 CHAUMILLON FINN            05 ALVA  8.38    
 7 75 HUYSMAN WOUT               05 LEBB  8.50    
  640 VAN WOENSEL IYEN           05 ACHL  DNS       
Reeks 3  
 1 974 BALA TINO                  05 BVAC  7.66    
 2 812 VAN AERDE YENS             05 AVLO  7.68    
 3 483 HENDERICKX SANDER          05 AVZK  7.79    
 4 557 DE MAESENEIRE KOBE         05 OLSE  7.92    
 5 596 LETROYE LUCA               06 HAKI  8.09    
 6 598 HEYMAN KASPER              05 HAKI  8.17    
 7 140 VERCRUYSSE JAN             06 RCG   8.28    
 8 208 CLAES ONNO                 05 VMOL  8.86    
  



Reeks 4  
 1 859 CLAES FREDERIK             05 ACHL  7.68    
 2 794 D'HOOGHE LENNERT           05 AVLO  7.76    
 3 196 SMOLAK SENNE               05 GENK  7.90    
 4 813 VAN DEN BROECK YENTE      05 AVLO  7.93    
 5 723 PUNGA BILSEN SIMON         05 DCLA  8.08    
 6 481 VERDEGEM JAAN              05 DCLA  8.50    
  419 BALLET MATTICE             06 AVT   DIS       
Reeks 5  
 1 277 KERKHOFS JENS              05 AVT   7.54    
 2 378 VELGHE EMIEL               05 AVMO  7.83    
 3 793 HUYGHE RUBE                05 AVLO  7.98    
 4 986 DOMS JOPPE                 05 DCLA  8.12    
 5 700 NOPPE SIEBE                06 VOLH  8.15    
 6 251 BOECKX WOUT                06 ACHL  8.20    
 7 91 VERMAELEN JASPER           05 DCLA  8.54  
Finale 

 1 144 TORCK JARNO                05 LEBB  7.25   KvV 1 

 2 277 KERKHOFS JENS              05 AVT   7.52   KvV 2 

 3 974 BALA TINO                  05 BVAC  7.59   KvV 3 

 4 351 RAMAKERS SVERRE            05 MACW  7.69    

 5 812 VAN AERDE YENS             05 AVLO  7.73    

 6 794 D'HOOGHE LENNERT          05 AVLO  7.81    

 7 859 CLAES FREDERIK             05 ACHL  7.87    

  622 BERGS DIETER               05 ROBA  DIS       
 
60 meter horden 
Reeks 1 
 1 825 VERNIERS MAXIM             05 AVLO  8.99    
 2 420 DE RAEDT BRAM              05 AVT   9.03    
 3 78 TAVERNIER VICTOR           05 DEIN  9.31    
 4 932 VERBRUGGEN THOMAS         06 KAPE  9.69    
 5 322 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN      06 AVR   9.99    
 6 613 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL        06 ROBA  9.99    
 7 944 GELEYN DAAN                05 OLSE  10.02    
 8 188 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN      05 AVKA  10.36    
Reeks 2  
 1 299 DIDDENS JöRNE              05 SPBO  8.92    
 2 800 HEIRMAN JESSE              05 AVLO  9.44    
 3 723 PUNGA BILSEN SIMON         05 DCLA  9.64    
 4 234 CLINCKSPOOR RENé           05 RCG   9.66    
 5 677 DE FEYTER TYCHO            05 EA    9.96    
 6 468 VAN ROMPUY ROBBE           06 ROBA  10.10    
 7 614 EELEN JONAS                06 ROBA  10.40    
 8 948 JARVIS TIBO                05 ABES  12.86    
Reeks 3  
 1 197 VANOIRBEEK JARO            05 GENK  8.97    
 2 656 TIMMERMAN ELI              05 ATLA  9.23    
 3 892 VAN NEYGEN ZENO            05 DAC   9.32    
 4 580 DESMET MILAN               06 ABES  9.53    
 5 584 HAECK BJARNE               05 LYRA  9.57    
 6 888 BEKAERT JOPPE              05 AVR   9.75    
 7 134 BRAEM QUINTEN              05 RCG   9.92  
Finale 

 1 825 VERNIERS MAXIM             05 AVLO  8.84   KvV 1 

 2 299 DIDDENS JöRNE              05 SPBO  8.87   KvV 2 

 3 197 VANOIRBEEK JARO            05 GENK  8.95   KvV 3 

 4 420 DE RAEDT BRAM              05 AVT   9.16    

 5 656 TIMMERMAN ELI              05 ATLA  9.19    

 6 78 TAVERNIER VICTOR           05 DEIN  9.30    

 7 800 HEIRMAN JESSE              05 AVLO  9.39    

 8 892 VAN NEYGEN ZENO            05 DAC   9.41   
 
  



200 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 343 DELANGHE YANNICK           06 HCO   26.05    
 2 281 CHAUMILLON FLOR            06 ALVA  26.55    
 3 346 DUMEEZ ROBBE               05 ALVA  26.81    
 4 252 JANSSENS MATTEO            06 ACHL  26.98    
 5 419 BALLET MATTICE             06 AVT   27.19    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 134 BRAEM QUINTEN              05 RCG   25.95    
 2 677 DE FEYTER TYCHO            05 EA    26.08    
 3 140 VERCRUYSSE JAN             06 RCG   26.30    
 4 318 DHONDT TIJL                05 LEBB  26.43    
 5 585 MIN LARS                   05 LYRA  26.45    
Finalereeks 3  
 1 684 DE WINTER NOAH             05 EA    25.30    
 2 793 HUYGHE RUBE                05 AVLO  25.38    
 3 243 SMIS PIETER                06 VAC   25.63    
 4 537 VERMAUT BEN                06 OEH   25.80    
 5 137 VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN       05 RCG   25.86    
Finalereeks 4  
 1 813 VAN DEN BROECK YENTE      05 AVLO  24.60    
 2 518 BERCKVENS VIKTOR           05 ATAC  25.05    
 3 292 DE STRYCKER KASPER         05 HAMM  25.23    
 4 986 DOMS JOPPE                 05 DCLA  25.57    
 5 794 D'HOOGHE LENNERT           05 AVLO  26.38    
Finalereeks 5  
 1 431 BOGAERT MATEO              06 ASVO  24.04   KvV 3 

 2 70 TEMMERMAN TIBE             05 LEBB  24.17    
 3 351 RAMAKERS SVERRE            05 MACW  24.76    
 4 622 BERGS DIETER               05 ROBA  24.90    
 5 378 VELGHE EMIEL               05 AVMO  25.52    
Finalereeks 6  
 1 144 TORCK JARNO                05 LEBB  23.31   KvV 1 

 2 277 KERKHOFS JENS              05 AVT   23.89   KvV 2 

 3 420 DE RAEDT BRAM              05 AVT   24.09    
 4 414 BARIGAND SANTIAGO          06 OB    24.16    
 
400 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 613 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL        06 ROBA  59.12    
 2 58 SAUTIER FLORIAN            06 AZW   60.50    
 3 325 NEYT ZENO                  06 AVR   62.20    
 4 439 GODDERIS WOUT              05 HAC   63.08    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 482 VAN OOSTVELDT KAMIEL      05 DCLA  60.47    
 2 289 BARBIO ALEXANDER           06 KAAG  61.11    
 3 716 LESAFFER IKER              05 AZW   62.34    
 4 1024 VERGELS DRISS              05 DAC   63.25    
 5 390 SISK VIKTOR                06 DCLA  63.33    
Finalereeks 3  
 1 883 LUYTS ELIAS                05 ABES  57.79    
 2 388 VANHOVE ZENO               05 DCLA  59.16    
 3 557 DE MAESENEIRE KOBE         05 OLSE  59.37    
 4 776 DE POORTER VICTOR          05 RIEM  59.54    
 5 319 SMISMANS MAURO             06 LEBB  60.08    
Finalereeks 4  
 1 214 HEERSMINK THOMAS          05 DEIN  54.07   KvV 1 

 2 312 LEBODA TIBO                06 AVKA  54.54   KvV 2 

 3 859 CLAES FREDERIK             05 ACHL  55.64   KvV 3 

 4 744 DE SCHEPPER DAAN           05 ACKO  56.07    
 5 736 DE SCHRYVER PIERRE         05 VAC   57.91    
 
  



800 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 206 PUTZEYS ROBBE              05 GENK  2:14.87    
 2 393 LAENENS TIEMEN             06 HCO   2:15.71    
 3 77 BOTTERMAN KLAAS            05 DEIN  2:16.51    
 4 257 FRANçOIS BRECHT            05 VS    2:18.04    
 5 806 CUVELIER MAIXENT           05 DAC   2:21.85    
 6 583 DE HERDT LARS              06 LYRA  2:22.56    
 7 562 VAN CUTSEM LARS            06 DAC   2:23.53    
 8 635 VANHERLE GILLES            06 ADD   2:26.01    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 857 ENGELEN ARTHUR             05 ACHL  2:07.02   KvV 1 

 2 306 DE CREMER CHIEL            05 ACP   2:07.10   KvV 2 

 3 179 COETSIER NOAH              05 KAAG  2:08.90   KvV 3 

 4 79 DE BRUYCKER LOWIE          06 DEIN  2:11.28    
 5 250 MESMAEKERS LANDER         05 LOOI  2:11.33    
 6 571 WILLEMS CHARLES            05 ACME  2:14.21    
 7 164 LEMMENS THIBAULT           05 KAAG  2:14.56    
 8 93 SERRANO SEM                06 KAAG  2:16.32  
 
Verspringen 
 1 80 DE KETELAERE STAN          05 DEIN  6.00   KvV 1 

 2 624 PROFETA SIMON              05 GENK  5.81   KvV 2 

 3 89 KEïTA DAI                  05 DCLA  5.78   KvV 3 

 4 825 VERNIERS MAXIM             05 AVLO  5.75    
 5 518 BERCKVENS VIKTOR           05 ATAC  5.67    
 6 653 GEERITS GIJS               05 BREE  5.65    
 7 1015 WYNS RUNE                  05 DAC   5.63    
 8 586 CLAEYS LUKA                05 FLAC  5.56    
 9 537 VERMAUT BEN                06 OEH   5.47    
 10 25 MAES MATIAS                05 STAX  5.01   
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 653 GEERITS GIJS               05 BREE  12.02   KvV 1 

 2 932 VERBRUGGEN THOMAS         06 KAPE  10.37   KvV 2 

 3 614 EELEN JONAS                06 ROBA  10.19   KvV 3 

 
Hoogspringen 
 1 440 DELAERE TIBE               05 HAC   1.84   KvV 1 

 2 299 DIDDENS JöRNE              05 SPBO  1.82   KvV 2 

 3 197 VANOIRBEEK JARO            05 GENK  1.76   KvV 3 

 4 80 DE KETELAERE STAN          05 DEIN  1.74    
 5 800 HEIRMAN JESSE              05 AVLO  1.68    
 6 974 BALA TINO                  05 BVAC  1.64    
 7 26 MEURET SIEBE               05 STAX  1.61    
 8 137 VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN       05 RCG   1.58    
 9 543 DE BRABANDERE MATS        06 AVMO  1.58    
 10 742 VERSIGLIONI ENRICO         06 GENK  1.58  
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 68 VERHULST IDES              05 ACW   13.60   KvV 1 

 2 288 BARBIO MATISSE             05 KAAG  12.81   KvV 2 

 3 783 ROGGE DAAN                 05 ASVO  12.48   KvV 3 

 4 955 NOUGON EZRA                05 DAC   12.26    
 5 1060 REYNS MATS                 05 VOLH  12.14    
 6 1015 WYNS RUNE                  05 DAC   11.65    
 7 1004 KEERMAN JENS               05 HAC   10.86    
 8 71 DE VOEGHT JITSER           06 AVZK  10.72    
 9 1054 DEPECKER LUCAS             05 ABES  10.71    
 10 402 VAN RAEMDONCK KAMIEL      06 SPBO  10.22    
   
Polsstokspringen 
 1 663 PHILTJENS YLIO             06 DCLA  3.90   KvV 1 

 2 68 VERHULST IDES              05 ACW   3.40   KvV 2 

 3 580 DESMET MILAN               06 ABES  3.30   KvV 3 

 4 89 KEïTA DAI                  05 DCLA  3.30    
 5 957 HUYGHELIER JELLE           06 ACME  3.10    
 6 571 WILLEMS CHARLES            05 ACME  2.70    
 7 782 DE VOS LOïC                06 AVLO  2.50    
 



SCHOLIEREN JONGENS 

 
60 meter 
Reeks 1  
 1 2700 VERMEULEN RENDEL           03 MACW  7.17    
 2 2924 ANCHO GAL                  03 OLSE  7.32    
 3 2320 DE VOS SENNE               04 KAAG  7.35    
 4 2957 DE PAUW MARNIX             04 DAC   7.41    
 5 2302 HOEDT VICTOR               04 MACW  7.64    
 6 2679 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER       04 KAAG  7.71    
 7 2382 VAN REETH TSHWANELO       04 DEIN  7.71    
 8 2578 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO      04 HAKI  7.87    
Reeks 2  
 1 2573 MOORTGAT ABEL              03 GRIM  7.21    
 2 2425 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN      04 ACW   7.22    
 3 2208 SODJI THIEL                03 DCLA  7.33    
 4 2786 DIELEMAN NOA               03 AVLO  7.55    
 5 2282 HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE       04 MACW  7.63    
 6 2747 BULTOT ELIAS               04 ASVO  7.71    
 7 2797 VAN DEN EERENBEEMT TIES   04 ATLA  7.77    
 8 2655 FRANS BRENT                03 LYRA  7.79    
Reeks 3  
 1 2480 DE VRIESE JARON            04 ASVO  7.34    
 2 2581 LECOCQ LAURENS             04 VS    7.40    
 3 2817 CLAES JONATHAN             03 ACHL  7.47    
 4 2372 HAECK KEVIN                03 SPBO  7.51    
 5 2950 LANDWIER STEF*             03 ATLA  7.61    
 6 2197 COLPAERT FLORENT           04 DEIN  7.64    
 7 2241 VANDE CAVEY HENRI          03 RCG   7.75    
 8 2794 BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*    03 AVLO  7.80    
Reeks 4  
 1 2309 GUISSE LAMINE              03 VMOL  7.28    
 2 2773 THIENPONDT ILIAS           04 AVLO  7.42    
 3 2749 NYOKILA FERDINAND          03 ASVO  7.43    
 4 2240 STEVENS BRECHT             03 RCG   7.49    
 5 2693 VAN HOOF BRECHT            03 LYRA  7.67    
 6 2361 CAUDRON MEINDERT          04 LEBB  7.68    
 7 2513 BROECKX MATTICE            04 ATAC  7.73    
Reeks 5  
 1 2443 HUYSMANS TIMBER            03 GRIM  7.28    
 2 2627 VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC        04 ACW   7.29    
 3 2319 SIJBERS SASHA              04 SACN  7.38    
 4 2752 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE         04 ASVO  7.59    
 5 2994 ROMAIN JESSE               03 ZWAT  7.66    
 6 2179 LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN        03 AVZK  7.70    
  2735 CHRISTIANEN LUCAS          04 ACHL  DIS      
Finale 

 1 2700 VERMEULEN RENDEL          03 MACW  7.12   KvV 1 

 2 2573 MOORTGAT ABEL              03 GRIM  7.19   KvV 2 

 3 2309 GUISSE LAMINE              03 VMOL  7.20   KvV 3 

 4 2425 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN      04 ACW   7.23    

 5 2443 HUYSMANS TIMBER            03 GRIM  7.25    

 6 2208 SODJI THIEL                03 DCLA  7.27    

 7 2627 VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC        04 ACW   7.29    

 8 2924 ANCHO GAL                  03 OLSE  7.42    
  
60 meter horden 
Reeks 1  
 1 2428 BACARI ELIE                03 DCLA  8.31    
 2 2679 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER       04 KAAG  8.58    
 3 2240 STEVENS BRECHT             03 RCG   8.70    
 4 2530 ELSLANDER FIEL             03 FLAC  9.18    
 5 2335 VAN OOSTVELDT OSCAR       04 ABES  10.78    
  2977 ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*         03 EA    DNF       
Reeks 2  
 1 2538 SLAUS ROBBERT              03 DAC   8.63    
 2 2196 BOONE NATHAN               04 DEIN  8.68    
 3 2614 VANDEKEERE VIKTOR          03 DAC   8.69    
 4 2440 VAN HOOF WOUT              04 VS    9.34    
 5 2808 VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR     04 LYRA  10.07    
 6 2782 BEIRNAERT REINOUT          04 AVLO  10.28    



 
Reeks 3  
 1 2172 VERCAEREN LUCAS            04 ACHL  8.63    
 2 2289 SCHEERDER NIELS            03 AVKA  8.80    
 3 2553 EYCKMANS FEDDE             03 ABES  8.83    
 4 2195 ALMEY JORREN               04 DEIN  9.45    
 5 2508 JOCHEMS QUINTEN            04 ATAC  9.47  
Finale 

 1 2428 BACARI ELIE                03 DCLA  8.17   KvV 1 

 2 2172 VERCAEREN LUCAS            04 ACHL  8.48   KvV 2 

 3 2538 SLAUS ROBBERT              03 DAC   8.50   KvV 3 

 4 2196 BOONE NATHAN               04 DEIN  8.69    

 5 2289 SCHEERDER NIELS            03 AVKA  8.71    

 6 2240 STEVENS BRECHT             03 RCG   8.73    

 7 2679 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER       04 KAAG  8.80    

 8 2614 VANDEKEERE VIKTOR         03 DAC   8.88    
 
200 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 2735 CHRISTIANEN LUCAS          04 ACHL  24.08    
 2 2794 BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*    03 AVLO  24.52    
 3 2382 VAN REETH TSHWANELO       04 DEIN  24.78    
 4 2241 VANDE CAVEY HENRI          03 RCG   25.06    
 5 2225 VANHALST ROBBE             04 DEIN  25.73    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 2866 DEBOUVERE JELLE            04 DEIN  24.17    
 2 2611 MARIEN JARNE               04 ABES  24.33    
 3 2574 ROMBOUTS PIETER            03 HAKI  24.40    
 4 2537 BOELAERT NICK              03 DAC   24.45    
 5 2186 POPELIER MATHIJS           03 AZW   24.81    
Finalereeks 3  
 1 2455 VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT     03 AVT   23.62    
 2 2752 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE         04 ASVO  23.63    
 3 2197 COLPAERT FLORENT           04 DEIN  24.05    
 4 2810 WUYTS SIEMEN               04 LYRA  24.28    
 5 2287 BERBEN JOMME               03 AVKA  24.73    
Finalereeks 4  
 1 2957 DE PAUW MARNIX             04 DAC   23.36    
 2 2575 DE WINNE EMILE             03 VS    23.50    
 3 2786 DIELEMAN NOA               03 AVLO  23.58    
 4 2545 DE WULF PABLO              03 DAC   23.87    
Finalereeks 5  
 1 2320 DE VOS SENNE               04 KAAG  22.78   KvV 3 

 2 2627 VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC        04 ACW   22.92    
 3 2425 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN      04 ACW   23.24    
 4 2208 SODJI THIEL                03 DCLA  23.29    
Finalereeks 6  
 1 2309 GUISSE LAMINE              03 VMOL  22.56   KvV 1 

 2 2443 HUYSMANS TIMBER            03 GRIM  22.74   KvV 2 

 3 2700 VERMEULEN RENDEL           03 MACW  22.82    
 4 2480 DE VRIESE JARON            04 ASVO  23.00    
 
400 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 2977 ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*         03 EA    55.86    
 2 2362 DHONDT ROBBE               03 LEBB  56.04    
 3 2368 IDRIZI RAHMON              03 AVR   56.21    
 4 2518 VAN BLADEL ROBIN           03 ATAC  56.90    
 5 2234 VERWAEST JONAS             04 ARAC  57.04    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 2285 VANNOBEL SENNE             04 MACW  53.83    
 2 2490 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN          04 ASVO  53.97    
 3 2723 VENNEKENS BJARNE           03 ARAC  54.43    
 4 2294 EYKENS MATTEO              04 KAPE  55.17    
 5 2930 DE CLERCK TIMO             04 ACBR  55.32    
Finalereeks 3  
 1 2304 COCQUYT TIJL               04 DEIN  53.02    
 2 2372 HAECK KEVIN                03 SPBO  53.10    
 3 2543 BODSON TOON                03 DAC   53.37    
 4 2201 DE KUYPER ARNO             03 DCLA  53.45    
 5 2192 VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER     03 LEBB  54.11    
 6 2558 SPITS JASPER               04 OEH   54.15    
 



 
Finalereeks 4  
 1 2549 BRUYNS TIJS                03 ACHL  49.70   KvV 1 

 2 2731 MALUMGRé TIBO              03 LOOI  50.02   KvV 2 

 3 2933 AMBRICO SIMONE             03 LOOI  52.30   KvV 3 

 4 2152 INGHELBRECHT TIMON        03 HAC   52.65    
 5 2366 DE PAUW WARRE              03 AVR   52.67    
 6 2588 ROMSWINKEL NILS            03 OB    53.09    
 
800 meter 
Finalereeks 1  
 1 2472 HUYSMANS JASPER            03 RAM   2:06.14    
 2 2862 ZAIRI NOAM                 04 ACP   2:06.17    
 3 2489 MARTENS ROBBE              04 ASVO  2:09.67    
 4 2365 LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN         04 DUFF  2:09.75    
 5 2358 DE MAEYER SUUS             03 AVKA  2:12.58    
 6 2777 DE WILDE LUCAS             03 AVLO  2:15.83    
Finalereeks 2  
 1 2536 BETTENS VICTOR             03 EA    2:04.21   KvV 1 

 2 2332 VAN DEN BOGAERT ROB       03 RCG   2:05.18   KvV 2 

 3 2369 DEPOTTER ROBBE             03 AVR   2:05.51   KvV 3 

 4 2227 OOSTERLINCK NIELS          04 KAAG  2:05.55    
 5 2246 VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS      04 DEIN  2:08.95    
 6 2542 DELPLACE KYRAN             03 DAC   2:10.93    
 
Verspringen 
 1 2319 SIJBERS SASHA              04 SACN  6.72   KvV 1 

 2 2475 VAN DER POEL THOMAS       03 BRAB  6.65   KvV 2 

 3 2428 BACARI ELIE                03 DCLA  6.32   KvV 3 

 4 2455 VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT     03 AVT   6.09    
 5 2749 NYOKILA FERDINAND          03 ASVO  5.99    
 6 2179 LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN        03 AVZK  5.96    
 7 2479 DE CREMER HERVé            04 ASVO  5.87    
 8 2765 VINCK SYMEN                03 AVLO  5.72    
 9 2865 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I 04 ATAC  5.68    
 10 2537 BOELAERT NICK              03 DAC   5.66     
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 2865 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I 04 ATAC  13.18   KvV 1 

 2 2955 MEES MATHIAS               04 BVAC  12.74   KvV 2 

 3 2553 EYCKMANS FEDDE             03 ABES  12.53   KvV 3 

 4 2765 VINCK SYMEN                03 AVLO  12.30    
 5 2916 BROEDERS LENNERT           03 LOOI  11.94    
 6 2579 EL HAMROUNI IDRIS          04 HAKI  11.84    
 7 2574 ROMBOUTS PIETER            03 HAKI  11.75    
 8 2908 DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK        03 AVR   11.42    
 9 2336 VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS     04 VS    11.02    
 10 2953 BERKMANS TARO              04 ABES  10.05    
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 2475 VAN DER POEL THOMAS       03 BRAB  1.96   KvV 1 

 2 2312 VAN AERDE VIKTOR           04 KAAG  1.94   KvV 2 

 3 2955 MEES MATHIAS               04 BVAC  1.81   KvV 3 

 4 2925 ENGELBORGHS JORRIT        03 ADD   1.81    
 5 2302 HOEDT VICTOR               04 MACW  1.78    
 6 2468 HOORNAERT YNSE             04 KAPE  1.78    
 7 2584 NEYENS DEVLIN              04 VMOL  1.75    
 8 2971 VAN DE VYVERE RENZO       03 MACW  1.75    
 9 2508 JOCHEMS QUINTEN            04 ATAC  1.65    
  2934 BEMONG ARNE                03 LOOI  NM       
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 2292 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER     04 KAPE  17.37   KvV 1 

 2 2439 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS      03 VS    16.01   KvV 2 

 3 2345 VANDERBORGHT ARNE         03 DCLA  15.72   KvV 3 

 4 2807 BROECKAERT CéDRIC          04 VS    13.48    
 5 2817 CLAES JONATHAN             03 ACHL  13.21    
 6 2919 VAN WASSENHOVE STAN       03 HAC   12.77    
 7 2527 STUYVEN PIETER             04 HAMM  12.69    
 8 2478 VAN HERCK STAN             03 BRAB  12.59    
 9 2720 AMEELE MATTICE             03 HAC   12.26    
  2191 ANDRIES XANDER             04 ACW   NM       
 



Polsstokspringen 
 1 2363 VAN DAMME TIMON           03 LEBB  4.20   KvV 1 

 2 3010 OLIVA MAXIMO               03 RCT   4.20   KvV 2 

 3 2991 KRIEKEMANS PIETER          03 ACW   3.60   KvV 3 

 4 2635 VAN HEMELRYCK SIMON       03 RCT   3.60    
 5 2733 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN      04 BVAC  3.40    
 6 2760 NIJS NATHAN                04 AVLO  3.40    
 7 2478 VAN HERCK STAN             03 BRAB  3.00    
 
 
 
 


